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6 | 2019-01-16 [W¥EZ 2019461 A4 A A3 Elta 353.97 22,369,275.95
7 2019-01-18 B KE—HHLRANENESE S| HLA 100.00 22,369,375.95
8 | 2019-01-28 |Wieri LT W EURHE 1040 AT HR2018| T Hlih 3,186,766.86 25,556,142.81
9 2019-01-29 [HEARIULLGETE S N E NI G 2k | BET o2 100.00 25,556,242 .81
10 | 2019-01-29 |WAR K85 1% IR 5t [ Al 4 GEIRE 50,000.00 25,606,242.81
11 | 2019-01-29 | il w7 2 7 SEall A R 24 ) 20| fT LR 216,808.99 25,823,051.80
12 | 2019-01-29 [Wcri iy sl Bz B R 22 &) 201 94| fr L Af 168,810.25 25,991,862.05
<13 | 2019-01-30 [WCARFTHAT A STATIR 9 AR A | T LR 8,000.00 25,999,862.05
14 | 2019-01-30 |W)\AS HAUR RS ER Al BLAG 1,600.00 26,001,462.05
15 | 2019-01-30 |t K /ER20194EERE. 11185 [fTHlA 582,310.00 26,583,772.05
16 | 2019-01-31 [ ThoR=: LI EFFIL ATk (BEIR ] 1,600.00 26,585,372.05
17 | 2019-01-31 |WcEESR FLALAR E B 5 i 1,600.00 26,586,972.05
18 | 2019-01-31 |t SR =4 vkim A St (X —| faT L AR 1,600.00 26,588,572.05
19 | 2019-01-31 eI AR YA AR S A 2 Jl A X — [T LR 1,600.00 26,590,172.05
20 | 2019-01-31 [WRET: il S AN T K —| T 1,600.00 26,591,772.05
21 | 2019-01-31 [WTHESR N\ AL B A RN S it X —| T ELR 4,800.00 26,596,572.05
22 | 2019-01-31 |CHESR ARSI 92 0B AL X | LR 3,200.00 26,599,772.05
23 | 2019-01-31 [Wo/\K =Z4EMEH RN H X — | fmELta 1,600.00 26,601,372.05
%24 2019-01-31 | Py =LAyt S 45 Al Iz b A X | ] B4R 1,600.00 26,602,972.05
25 | 2019-01-31 |y RE-CAUREM AW IHEH X | LR 1,600.00 26,604,572.05
26 | 2019-01-31 |y RFFHAR T RUCI ALK T HL4R 1,600.00 26,606,172.05
27 | 2019-01-31 [WcHie . WOSEBIRIICEHE T I Sk| TR 22,000.00 26,628,172.05
28 | 2019-01-31 [Ty KAE—HL AN AR LA 1,600.00 26,629,772.05
29 | 2019-01-31 |WCHFARTA1 954 A S Bl #E X — T LAfh 1,600.00 26,631,372.05
30 | 2019-01-31 |USCHEAR—A-140 4 ASURCSE a1 X — (a7 L4 1,600.00 26,632,972.05
31 | 2019-01-31 |UsHESRe-T—ALBEAR LA A X T L4F 1,600.00 26,634,572.05
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me | oEm [ ﬁﬁgﬁfﬂ BFA | BASH | XHeW 24
32 | 2019-01- Qah :ﬁt'ﬁf%%'}ézblgimHffiiﬂf {ardLth 2,343.00| 26,632,229.05
33 | 2019-01 03-‘{JﬁiIﬁ;&f;ﬁ_fﬁ?ﬂ#omﬁmeﬁ fryLth 9,800.00| 26,622,429.05
34 | 2019-01-03 |Mlpeit f R D R AT LA 13,549.50| 26,608,879.55
35 * | 2019-01-04 |{FHIRML & 1R LT I & HHARIR | T B4R 5,000.00| 26,603,879.55

- 36 | 2019-01-04 [{F11BASFEUEERIATH SR X 2018-2| A% 8,200.00| 26,595,679.55
37 | 2019-01-04 [{ P LEMSFA AT IRFEX 2018-2019 2 7,000.00| 26,588,679.55
38 | 2019-01-04 [P i A7 X B A R i | R RO 3,230.00| 26,585,449.55
39 | 2019-01-04 |{5MAICHR 22 Bh20194F “ L HAT| LA 1,200.00| 26,584,249.55
40 | 2019-01-07 [P ilitly = & BiEHE W Sh 22 By | o s 18,300.00| 26,565,949.55
41 | 2019-01-07 |{45% BRHAFLEASTE AR o4 Hil A )\ | 2 5 2,800.00| 26,563,149.55
42 | 2019-01-07 |AF32EERe. sRay AR H T R E Ll R E 1,800.00| 26,561,349.55
43 | 2019-01-07 [fJREHAEHKALE R DIV | R ER 23,800.00| 26,537,549.55
44 | 2019-01-07 |[{FMRINFERE SR 20184E7-12 B 4| R E L 3,000.00| 26,534,549.55
45 | 2019-01-07 | A< v v X S XU BL I 78 47 B ST faT LR 5,500.00| 26,529,049.55

46 | 2019-01-07 |fdh LT BB A KB 2 AL R [ VERE 7 1,818.00| 26,527,231.55
47 | 2019-01-08 [{FHHf RN & {E LB LA AR A | LA 5,000.00| 26,522231.55
48 | 2019-01-09 |l hi iy it I B TE B 1. 2 1 TFR | 3 2 de 29,903.02| 26,492,328.53
49 | 2019-01-10 |[fFR=HMEYEE /K. TRFEHERG| RHE 3,450.00| 26,488,878.53
50 | 2019-01-10 |4 Loy s A% f 9 7 - 77 TR R 3 13,438.09| 26,475,440.44
51 | 2019-01-10 |fer ilivivits D gitE Svb A 407 THF| R E S 13,354.09| 26,462,086.35
52 | 2019-01-10 | Ll 77 G X ot b IR R L 7 4 B T LA 3,725.00| 26,458,361.35
53 | 2019-01-10 |[fIHERTAE NSRRI “ =357 [tk 4,400.00( 26,453,961.35
54 | 2019-01-10 |4 timiTits UG E 0 407 TR E 3 10,635.02| 26,443,326.33
55 | 2019-01-10 |4 LLimiv s L B45 b A - 07 TR R E ST 62,073.65| 26,381,252.68
56 | 2019-01-10 |[AFFREORSCAETE AR ALK 201 84K HE TAE {9 4h 4,400.00| 26,376,852.68
57 | 2019-01-11 | L iTits L BISCRETT SRR AT 90 24| T LR 3,613.40| 26,373,239.28
58 | 2019-01-11 [{F#ER TAEA REFGHEX “ 0 k| it 4,960.00| 26,368,279.28
59 | 2019-01-11 |41 AT Jig s 1 Il 8 =401 ¥ | 3L 10,000.00| 26,358,279.28
60 | 2019-01-11 |{srilimiv et 2 T 4 BR 2 =) BF| S5k 5715.00| 26,352,564.28
61 | 2019-01-11 |4 riv Lo viT st I 20 T35 4 PR 2 =) B 2 1E 5T 9,860.00| 26,342,704.28
62 | 2019-01-11 A M HRATHE 11 S A7 btk 24 it 5l | fT LA 89,413.00| 26,253,291.28
63 | 2019-01-11 | rivilurizits L U4 W 2 [ 47 75 05 | 12 [ 5L 3,250.00| 26,250,041.28
64 | 2019-01-15 |{HIEARIE G & 1R I & #H A 45 | faT L4 5,000.00| 2624504128
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65 | 2019-0145 I8 J\QCKL\& 1502 A ST S | 1,800.00| 26,243,241.28
66 | 2019-01- 15*4&%@)&}%1 H-20194£1 B3 E 3 4,375.00| 26,238,866.28
67 | 2019-01-15 [{FiBH4EE20184ET-12 A ) SH4EHs| S MK 1,800.00| 26,237,066.28
68 | 2019-01-15 |{I#RTZW20184ET-12 ) s | Sk 1,800.00| *26,235,266.28

69 | 2019-01-16 FT#ER TAE A 22019481 4 T % AT LAa 59,458.39| 26,175,807.89
70 | 2019-01-16 |{F¥EFRikskE N LIAZ 112019461 T Elif 3,347.67| 26,172,460.22
71 | 2019-01-21 [fHAIRAESETERHEX 20194E1 B i (44T L4 18,000.00| 26,154,460.22
72 | 2019-01-21 |{FFK AR A Tl 201 94E3E A | FE4E 5,510.00| 26,148,950.22
73 | 2019-01-21 |AFEEH IO S YEME T DI AR T AL 3,500.00| 26,145,450.22
74 | 2019-01-22 | TR ACHE O S AR SRR S rhO [fardLh 2,200.00( 26,143,250.22
75 | 2019-01-22 |{HAEM AR R EH20164E1 A 4RI 1,080.00| 26,142,170.22
76 | 2019-01-23 |{F#EX & 4N T R /N1 20 194K {T HLAR 154,143.10| 25,988,027.12
77 | 2019-01-24 | ARG RAT AT AT ST SR T v | T LA 70.00| 25,987,957.12
78 | 2019-01-24 [{FRIEF. FHIEM S A RKFE] 8 14,000.00| 25,973,957.12
<79 | 2019-01-24 |[{FZEAEE. IR X TAEN R T0| a4 9,600.00| 25,964,357.12
80 | 2019-01-24 |[{FHEX TAEA BIERAE K 1 R BBk (T HLHR 2,250.00| 25,962,107.12
81 | 2019-01-24 |{FHEIR M & VE I B A BRI A5 | T 4R 5,000.00| 25,957,107.12
82 | 2019-01-24 [{I#5 9S4k OR R SR & b 19| fE B 27,268.00| 25,929,839.12
83 | 2019-01-25 |fHarffft. ARBEEEALIXK 15720184 {HLR 14,400.00| 25,915,439.12
84 | 2019-01-28 |{#tRK & ANEANHEESE NAEIFRNTHLH 80,500.00| 25,834,939.12
85 | 2019-01-28 |{ri Lyl itk 1149 4 T 77 T A7 4L K [ AR 2,156.00| 25,832,783.12
86 | 2019-01-29 |frfv LT G X I vpL i o) 5 i 474X ik B 5,900.00| 25,826,883.12
87 | 2019-01-29 |fIPEWFHLE. WHE. G| A 1,768.35| 25,825,114.77
88 | 2019-01-29 |fFriilifitl /57522 522018412 H fir| fT LR 1,264.29| 25,823,850.48
89 | 2019-01-29 |{drfvilifit 52018412 I f e Hlk ) T 14F 9,028.43| 25,814,822.05

90 | 2019-01-29 f A R R IR X N 20184E 1 2| AR 3,946.15| 25,810,875.90
91 | 2019-01-30 |[{FEFRAEIR % 41E R T HEHEXK —ZE (T HLR 6,697,600.00| 19,113,275.90
92 | 2019-01-30 | # A Bh5201 84 RE M fn ArEC K (|fTHLtR 8,000.00| 19,105,275.90
93 2019-01-31 | {HHEAR H 201 SL 10 ml A i fits o6 T | fAT LA 1,800.00( 19,103,475.90
94 | 2019-01-31 |[fFARWHHIAT AT AT IRATARUR T % | AR 29.00{ 19,103,446.90
95 | 2019-01-31 |{d v iliwiTHh 77 Fi 45 RAEIK TAE AN S| Tl 4h 18,957.35| 19,084,489.55
96 | 2019-01-31 |fFrhiliili GhIFBE% R A& IEBD e fTwLth 130,156.57| 18,954,332.98
07 | 2019-01-31 |{:hrivilyali fHk £7 PR 2 @) A A X T LR 434.40| 18,953,898.58
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BATE zsgész ;5 2t T T A 2t
—. ZERA '**»—.-;, 2 .',’.59,113052 29;5’r 591,052.29—. &EXIl 142,390.97 142,390.97
METLLoN Nt ’:g;ﬂ 591,052.29 LA 10,434.40 10,434.40
ik 379,855.24 379,855.24 MBI 130,156.57 130,156.57
“ T pagus 75,808.85 75,808.85 Hofh 278 A 1,800.00 1,800.00
|=Evd ik 10,012.07 10,012.07 T %A 1,800.00 1,800.00
2 i 4 125,376.13 125,376.13| —. I 210,664.48 210,664.48
v RAER TN oA 2 B2 8 52 N i 139,525.06 139,525.06
=. #ola ITBUR S N 72557 T 77,753.37 77,753.37
11! I Q2521 i 1B EGX L N PR B T 23,571.69 23,571.69
BTN ON NG 23,800.00 23,800.00
75y AL s E 14,400.00 14,400.00
+. AR 582,810.00 582,810.00 AN 42,493.32 42,493.32
& NI B Y 500.00 500.00 7K Hs 3 1,264.29 1,264.29
BRI 582,310.00 582,310.00 148 34 3,500.00 3,500.00
< 8 T AN 600.00 600.00
S 4,400.00 4,400.00
I 1 370 1 1,768.35 1,768.35
HLENZE 5 2% 365.00 365.00
Atk 2% F 16,748.46 16,748.46
AL 7 FH A AR 12,590.71 12,590.71
oAl 4,157.75 4,157.75
=, b3z 25,788.43 25,788.43
oAl 25,788.43 25,788.43
Ak F 15,928.43 15,928.43
= JeAt 9,860.00 9,860.00
E M. R 403201.10|  403,201.10
TREIREN 2,343.00 2,343.00
Rt = e 10y 1,080.00 1,080.00
HETPA 14,975.00 14,975.00
& NRIEEEBEN) 84,600.00 84,600.00
LIRAE 35,598.00 35,598.00
NG il i 105,215.85 105,215.85
[ 441 A 154,143.10 154,143.10




(RLFHHFLFHRE 3]

$]

W2UC TENN:

2019-02-13

WEBEL. PLTHEO Bfr. g
W AT H ZHITHE &A% i

R 1,200.00 1,200.00

B 100.00 100.00

LA AR B Sz Ly 3,946.15 3,946.15

‘ BT 9 3,946 15 3,946.15
& N R

S P g g 10,850.00 10,850.00
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TR 65~ S 1 4,950.00 4.950.00

B0 AT O 2,400.00 2,400.00
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